

THE OMEGA BRIDGE BUILDERS FOUNDATION, INC. is a non-profit organization dedicated to supporting men in their collegiate years and throughout their lives.

OUR VISION:

Omega Bridge Builders Foundation generously supports programs that perpetuate life-long pride and loyalty among Omegas, and positively impact the lives of all men. The Foundation is well known and respected as a prominent leader within the Birmingham community and as an important funding source of education in mental health, leadership development, mentoring, and philanthropy.

Alpha Phi chapter members and friends generously donate their time and money to ensure the continuing success of Omega Bridge Builders Foundation.

OUR MISSION:

Omega Bridge Builder Foundation's mission is to build bridges through mentoring. With our mission in mind, the Foundation proudly funds programs that:

- Provide leadership and educational opportunities
- Supports Fatherhood Initiative and Mentoring
- Support research and education essential for promoting mental health
- Help create opportunities to promote literacy

The Foundation, a charitable and educational organization (EIN#: 82-2013131), has been classified as a 501(c) (3) organization by the Internal Revenue Service. Donations to the Foundation are tax deductible in the United States as allowed by law.

If you would like more information about the Omega Bridge Builders Foundation, please contact:

Dr. Charles L. Willis, Jr

Dr. Charles Willis, Jr., Executive Director Omega Bridge Builders Foundation, Inc.

> 864 8th Street West, Birmingham AL 35204 p: 205.470.9085 www.birminghamlamplighters.org/foundation